
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00084

06/13/20
22

ALLISON, SAMANTHA Plaintiff
ALLISON, SAMANTHA vs. 
OGRADY, JOHN

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00111

06/13/20
22

GRAVES, STEVEN 
WILLIAM Person 1

GRAVES, STEVEN WILLIAM and 
HEPPEL, MACI RACHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00387

06/13/20
22

HARLEY, WANDA JO Plaintiff
HARLEY, WANDA JO vs. ONEILL, 
KRISTI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00111

06/13/20
22

HEPPEL, MACI 
RACHELLE Person 2

GRAVES, STEVEN WILLIAM and 
HEPPEL, MACI RACHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00229

06/13/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. REED, BRAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00058

06/13/20
22

MILLER, LEANNA 
ROSE Plaintiff

MILLER, LEANNA ROSE vs. 
VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00084

06/13/20
22

OGRADY, JOHN Defendant
ALLISON, SAMANTHA vs. 
OGRADY, JOHN

FRIENDLY SUIT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00387

06/13/20
22

ONEILL, KRISTI Defendant
HARLEY, WANDA JO vs. ONEILL, 
KRISTI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00085

06/13/20
22

PARKS, GINGER Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC
vs. PARKS, GINGER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00085

06/13/20
22

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC Plaintiff

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC
vs. PARKS, GINGER

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00229

06/13/20
22

REED, BRAD Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. REED, BRAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00058

06/13/20
22

VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH 
LUIS Defendant

MILLER, LEANNA ROSE vs. 
VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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