Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00084	06/13/20 22	ALLISON, SAMANTHA Plaintiff	ALLISON, SAMANTHA vs. OGRADY, JOHN	FRIENDLY SUIT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00111	06/13/20 22	GRAVES, STEVEN WILLIAM Person 1	GRAVES, STEVEN WILLIAM and HEPPEL, MACI RACHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00387	06/13/20 22	HARLEY, WANDA JO Plaintiff	HARLEY, WANDA JO vs. ONEILL, KRISTI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00111	06/13/20 22	HEPPEL, MACI RACHELLE Person 2	GRAVES, STEVEN WILLIAM and HEPPEL, MACI RACHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00229	06/13/20 22	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. REED, BRAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00058	06/13/20 22	MILLER, LEANNA ROSE Plaintiff	MILLER, LEANNA ROSE vs. VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00084	06/13/20 22	OGRADY, JOHN Defendant	ALLISON, SAMANTHA vs. OGRADY, JOHN	FRIENDLY SUIT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00387	06/13/20 22	ONEILL, KRISTI Defendant	HARLEY, WANDA JO vs. ONEILL, KRISTI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00085	06/13/20 22	PARKS, GINGER Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. PARKS, GINGER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00085		PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC Plaintiff	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. PARKS, GINGER	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00229	06/13/20 22	REED, BRAD Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. REED, BRAD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00058		VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS Defendant	MILLER, LEANNA ROSE vs. VAZQUEZ, JOSEPH LUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER